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Novice B Jumpers 12 SCT: 42 Yards: 106
Place Armband DogName Handler Result Score Time R
12020 Emry Shantel Julius Rischette NQ E 0 1
Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 39 Yards: 106
Place Armband DogName Handler Result Score Time R
16031 Zhara Shantel Julius Rischette NQ E 0 3
16045 Jam Jam Alice Holm NQ 0 40.36 2
Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 38 Yards: 106
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time
20065 Gibbs Theodore Joshua Moore NQ 0 40.6
24012 Weezie Jennifer Czech-Collins NQ 0 56.03
Novice P Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 106
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F
1 08018 Blay-z Deb Potz Q 95 3293 1 O
Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 40 Yards: 106
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time
1 16040 Zen Amy Wulfekuhle 100 2842 0 O
16015 Nora Alexa Siedow 0 2475 1
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Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16037 Arthur Suzanna Moody NQ 0 3768 2 0 1 0



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 08013

Open Jumpers

Place Armband
1 16052
16011

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20057

20006

20018

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

24022

24010

24011

Open Jumpers

8 SCT: 46 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R
Holly Lynn Setter Q 100 413 0
16 SCT: 40 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time
Mango Beth Glommen Q 100 26.23
Oskar Lorrie Oneal NQ 0 26.74
20 SCT: 37 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time
Sisu Mia Erspamer Q 100 22.54
Archie Kamlyn Arboe NQ 0 0
Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ 0 39.38
24 SCT: 39 Yards: 130
Dog Name Handler Result Score  Time
Winnie Amber Olek NQ 0 0
Bronx Nancy Smolensky NQ 0 22.66
Leeloo Rosemary Sexton NQ 0 32.27
4 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 130

W

0 0 O

F T E Verified

R W F T E Verified

0 0 0 O

0 1 0 O
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Place Armband Dog Name

04010 Grammy

Open Jumpers 12 Preferred

Place Armband Dog Name

12032 Ivar

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred

Place Armband Dog Name

1 20027 Briley
20043 Trudi
20044 Hooligan
20030 Zelda

Chris Mosley

Yards: 130

Kristine Sievert

Yards: 130

Tammy Cutsforth

Suzan Houg

Mary Jo Rhy

T E Verified

T E Verified

Verified



Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 151
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
08015 Moira Sandra Hayes

Excellent Jumpers 12
Place Armband Dog Name

12016 Oonah

12011 Storm

Excellent Jumpers 16
Place Armband Dog Name
16051 Poppy
16022 Indy
16044 Halie

Excellent Jumpers 20

Place Armband Dog Name
1 20045 Cash
2 20010 Cipher
20011 Nugget
20036 Roka
20034 Rio

SCT: 46 Yards: 151

Handler

Becky Lynn

Bonnie Jangula

SCT: 45 Yards: 158

Handler

Alice Howe

Patty Salzwedel

Sheila Koon

SCT: 44 Yards: 164

Handler

Josh Moore

Deanna Levenhagen

Brittany Child

Ron Hansen

Leah St. Martin

Result

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

Score

Score

Score

100

100

Time

55.04

Time

41.83

48.58

Time

37.16

37.56

40.25

Time

34.18

43.39

25.72

36.01

T

T E Verified
0
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0
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0
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Place Armband

20052

20035

Dog Name

Scout

Hitch

Excellent Jumpers 24

Place Armband

24007

24019

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 08005
2 08006
08002

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 12033
2 12001
12003
12022
12010

Dog Name

Tripp

Delia

SCT: 46

Handler

Krista Trempe

Kim Hansen

Handler

Kaity Pagel

Suzan Houg

8 SCT: 50 Yards: 151

Dog Name

Paige

Eli

Prizma

12

Dog Name

Rainee

Coil

Callie

Punky

Littie

SCT: 46

Handler

Susan Gahan

Sharon Soligny

Breyon Gunn

Handler

Teri Nelson

Breyon Gunn

Jodi Laubersheimer

Deb Potz

Bonnie Jangula

Yards: 164

Yards: 151

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

Result

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

Score

ABS

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

Time

38.73

41.68

Time

32.67

Time

31.82

49.13

27.52

Time

29.35

34.38

32.33

34.56

36.74

R

R
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W F T E Verified
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0 1 0
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Place Armband

12030

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 16006

2 16021

3 16007

4 16053

16013

16010

16043

16054

16057

16042

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20014
2 20020
3 20048
4 20049

Dog Name

Archie

16

Dog Name

Dellin

Black Jax

Diggs

Jed

Pebbles

Groot

Blink

Rusty

Beatle

Binx

20

Dog Name

Steffi

SPARX

Luke

Rave

SCT: 45

SCT: 44

Handler

Wendy Ethier

Handler

Joan Kurlander

Lori Waltonen

Carol Arthur

Jane Krause

Brittany Child

Jamie Murphy

Sue Kothe

Beth Glommen

Sandra Kott

Alice Holm

Handler

Rene' Hartmann

Laura Schreiner

Amanda Olson

Sue Kothe

Yards: 158

Yards: 164

Result

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

Result

Q

Score

0

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

37.11

Time

25.7

27.41

29.84

31.48

34.61

36.27

36.37

37.93

42.4

33.74

Time

28.88

30.29

30.52

30.76
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Place Armband

20004

20016

20007

20038

20037

20017

20029

20055

20056

20025

Masters Jumpers 24

Place Armband

1 24001
2 24003
3 24020
4 24025
24002
24030
24028

Dog Name

Yikes

Zip

Lyric

Fi

Jock

'Cuse

Kite

Valid

Fozzie

Elan

Dog Name

Sefior Jorge

Bliss

Harry Monster

Nessa

MooN

Roger

Fiain

SCT: 46

Handler

Tiffani Rimstad

Mary Beth Kelly

Deanna Levenhagen

Larry Cross

Toni Osojnicki

Nancy Smolensky

Tammy Cutsforth

Mia Erspamer

William Schafer

Rosemary Sexton

Yards: 164

Handler

Andrea Bixby

Kay Mathias

Andrea Bixby

Karri Higgins

Rhonda Meath

Andrea Bixby

Sarah Zumpf

Result Score
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
Result  Score
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0

Time

31.73

32.37

42.46

25.93

29.28

31.31

31.59

35.64

38.4

40.86

Time

30.31

33.88

35.31

38.42

31.35
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Place

Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband

Excellent Jumpers

Place

Masters Jumpers

Place

Armband

24006

24015

24005

08009

08020

08010

Armband

20053

Armband

04012

04022

04007

04009

04002

Dog Name

Charli

Fizz

Ripley

Dog Name

Henry

Creed

Evie

Dog Name

Spirit

Dog Name

Aurora

Maggie

Yoshi

Lena

Chewie

Handler

Rendina McFadden

Mary Millette

Kay Mathias

Handler

Shantel Julius Rischette

Jenny Slaughter

Lisa Nawrocki

Sharon Soligny

Lisa Nawrocki

Result  Score

NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0

8 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 151

Handler Result Score
Judy Regenscheid NQ E
Jan Moran NQ 0
Bonnie Jangula NQ 0
20 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 164
Handler Result Score
Carla Scott NQ 0

4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 151

Result Score

Q

NQ

NQ

Time

Time

37.17

37.84

40.82 0

0 1

4211 1

44.47 1

Time R

100

100

100

48.3 1

Time

30.87

34.08

38.05

47.44

51.15

W F T E Verified
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0 00O
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Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result

04001 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels NQ

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 151

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 12021 Rainey Shantel Julius Rischette Q
2 08023 Wink Sharon Fix Q
08003 Diesel Dallas Dingle NQ

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 158

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 16003 Sparky Michael Rimstad Q
2 12014 Brandie Annelise Allan Q
3 12035 Roy Jane Krause Q
4 12017 Eddie June Mendoza Q

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 164

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 16014 Harley Heather Hafner Q
2 16058 Titan Sandra Kott Q
3 16048 Bear William Schafer Q
4 16036 Mira Penny Reedy Q

Score

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

59.41

Time

27.72

36.58

53.12

Time

26.93

29.97

34.62

34.71

Time

28.08

31.72

34.87

36.52

T E Verified
0
T E Verified
0
0
0
T E Verified
0
0
0
0
T E Verified
0
0
0
0



Place

16024

16063

16061

16019

16020

16005

16009

16039

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20015

2 20042

3 20040

4 20021

20047

20039

20005

20026

20041

Armband

Dog Name

Free-Beer

Polly

Grouse

Proxy

Chia

Elvis

Lark

Cooper

Dog Name

Tark

Hudson

Tayla

Mora

Sierra

Lila

Uisge Beatha

Pearl

Tess

20 Preferred

Handler Result Score Time R
Mike Carlier Q 100 3825 0
Sandra Kott Q 100 39.05 0
Sarah Zumpf Q 100 4056 0
Annelise Allan NQ 0 26.26 1
Kendra Stein NQ 0 2871 0
Tiffani Rimstad NQ 0 32.16 1
Amy Ross NQ 0 53.28 0
Carol Pearson NQ 0 67.35 2
SCT: 51 Yards: 164
Handler Result Score Time
Rene' Hartmann Q 100 28.94
Dennis Pearson Q 100 33.8
David Peterson Q 100 33.86
Michelle Ritt Q 100 36.4
Karen Slakey Q 100 37.21
Rhonda Meath Q 100 37.86
Mark Anderson Q 100 41.45
Jennifer Czech-Collins Q 100 47.38
Rhonda Meath NQ 0 30.84
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Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20019 Emmy Deborah Levison NQ 0 3916 1 0 1 0
20009 Libby Shellie Marvin NQ 0 409 2 1 2 0

20058 Tucci Deb Gordon NQ 0 56.01 0 0 0 O



