

Novice B Jumpers 12 SCT: 42 Yards: 106

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12020	Emry	Shantel Julius Rischette	NQ	E	0	1	2	2	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 39 Yards: 106

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16031	Zhara	Shantel Julius Rischette	NQ	E	0	3	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16045	Jam Jam	Alice Holm	NQ	0	40.36	2	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 38 Yards: 106

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20065	Gibbs	Theodore Joshua Moore	NQ	0	40.6	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24012	Weezie	Jennifer Czech-Collins	NQ	0	56.03	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 106

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08018	Blay-z	Deb Potz	Q	95	32.93	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 40 Yards: 106

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16040	Zen	Amy Wulfekuhle	Q	100	28.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16015	Nora	Alexa Siedow	NQ	0	24.75	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16037	Arthur	Suzanna Moody	NQ	0	37.68	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 8 SCT: 46 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Holly	Lynn Setter	Q	100	41.3	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 40 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16052	Mango	Beth Glommen	Q	100	26.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16011	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	0	26.74	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 37 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20057	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	Q	100	22.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Archie	Kamlyn Arboe	NQ	0	0	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	39.38	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 39 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24022	Winnie	Amber Olek	NQ	0	0	3	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	22.66	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24011	Leeloo	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	32.27	1	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	04010	Grammy	Chris Mosley	NQ	0	58.3	3	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 45 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12032	Ivar	Kristine Sievert	NQ	0	61.18	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 44 Yards: 130

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20027	Briley	Tammy Cutsforth	Q	100	23.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20043	Trudi	Sharon Fix	NQ	E	0	2	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Hooligan	Suzan Houg	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20030	Zelda	Mary Jo Rhy	NQ	0	49.89	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 151

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08015	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	55.04	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 46 Yards: 151

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12016	Oonah	Becky Lynn	NQ	0	41.83	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12011	Storm	Bonnie Jangula	NQ	0	48.58	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 158

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16051	Poppy	Alice Howe	NQ	0	37.16	2	4	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16022	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	37.56	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16044	Halie	Sheila Koon	NQ	0	40.25	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 44 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20045	Cash	Josh Moore	Q	100	34.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20010	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	43.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Nugget	Brittany Child	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20036	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	25.72	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20034	Rio	Leah St. Martin	NQ	0	36.01	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20052	Scout	Krista Trempe	NQ	0	38.73	3	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Hitch	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	41.68	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 46 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24007	Tripp	Kaity Pagel	NQ	0	32.67	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	Delia	Suzan Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 151

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08005	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	31.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08006	Eli	Sharon Soligny	Q	100	49.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08002	Prizma	Breyon Gunn	NQ	0	27.52	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 46 Yards: 151

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12033	Rainee	Teri Nelson	Q	100	29.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12001	Coil	Breyon Gunn	Q	100	34.38	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12003	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	NQ	0	32.33	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12022	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	34.56	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12010	Littie	Bonnie Jangula	NQ	0	36.74	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12030	Archie	Wendy Ethier	NQ	0	37.11	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 158

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16006	Dellin	Joan Kurlander	Q	100	25.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16021	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	27.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16007	Diggs	Carol Arthur	Q	100	29.84	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16053	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	100	31.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16013	Pebbles	Brittany Child	Q	100	34.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16010	Groot	Jamie Murphy	Q	100	36.27	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16043	Blink	Sue Kothe	Q	100	36.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16054	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	37.93	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Beatle	Sandra Kott	Q	100	42.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Binx	Alice Holm	NQ	0	33.74	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 44 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20014	Steffi	Rene' Hartmann	Q	100	28.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20020	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	Q	100	30.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20048	Luke	Amanda Olson	Q	100	30.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20049	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	100	30.76	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20004	Yikes	Tiffani Rimstad	Q	100	31.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	Q	100	32.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	42.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Fi	Larry Cross	NQ	0	25.93	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	29.28	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20017	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	31.31	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20029	Kite	Tammy Cutsforth	NQ	0	31.59	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20055	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	0	35.64	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20056	Fozzie	William Schafer	NQ	0	38.4	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	40.86	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 46 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24001	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	30.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24003	Bliss	Kay Mathias	Q	100	33.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24020	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	35.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24025	Nessa	Karri Higgins	Q	100	38.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24002	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24030	Roger	Andrea Bixby	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24028	Fiain	Sarah Zumpf	NQ	0	31.35	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24006	Charli	Rendina McFadden	NQ	0	37.17	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24015	Fizz	Mary Millette	NQ	0	37.84	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24005	Ripley	Kay Mathias	NQ	0	40.82	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers    8 Preferred    SCT: 51    Yards: 151

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08009	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08020	Creed	Jan Moran	NQ	0	42.11	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08010	Evie	Bonnie Jangula	NQ	0	44.47	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers    20 Preferred    SCT: 51    Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20053	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	48.3	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers    4 Preferred    SCT: 55    Yards: 151

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04012	Aurora	Shantel Julius Rischette	Q	100	30.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04022	Maggie	Jenny Slaughter	Q	100	34.08	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04007	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	38.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04009	Lena	Sharon Soligny	NQ	0	47.44	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04002	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	51.15	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	04001	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	NQ	0	59.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 151

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12021	Rainey	Shantel Julius Rischette	Q	100	27.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08023	Wink	Sharon Fix	Q	100	36.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08003	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	NQ	0	53.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 158

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	26.93	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12014	Brandie	Annelise Allan	Q	100	29.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12035	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	34.62	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12017	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	100	34.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16014	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	100	28.08	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16058	Titan	Sandra Kott	Q	100	31.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16048	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	34.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16036	Mira	Penny Reedy	Q	100	36.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16024	Free-Bear	Mike Carlier	Q	100	38.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16063	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	39.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16061	Grouse	Sarah Zumpf	Q	100	40.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16019	Proxy	Annelise Allan	NQ	0	26.26	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Chia	Kendra Stein	NQ	0	28.71	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16005	Elvis	Tiffani Rimstad	NQ	0	32.16	1	1	5	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16009	Lark	Amy Ross	NQ	0	53.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16039	Cooper	Carol Pearson	NQ	0	67.35	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers    20 Preferred    SCT: 51    Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20015	Tark	Rene' Hartmann	Q	100	28.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20042	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	Q	100	33.8	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20040	Tayla	David Peterson	Q	100	33.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20021	Mora	Michelle Ritt	Q	100	36.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20047	Sierra	Karen Slakey	Q	100	37.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20039	Lila	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	37.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20005	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	Q	100	41.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20026	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	47.38	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	30.84	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
20019		Emmy	Deborah Levison	NQ	0	39.16	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
20009		Libby	Shellie Marvin	NQ	0	40.9	2	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
20058		Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	0	56.01	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>